High-tech Enterprise of Jiangsu Province
Certified Quality/Environment/Occupational Health Management Systems
Enterprise
Private Science and Technology Enterprise of Jiangsu Province
Recognized Enterprise Technology Center of Suzhou
AAA-rated Contract-abiding and Trustworthy Enterprise
Member Unit of China Pharmaceutical Equipment Industry Association
Special Equipment Production License Enterprise of the People's Republic

industrial Ethernet, and Modbus, among
others. Corresponding remote control
interfaces are reserved based on different
communication methods, and specific
requirements should be specified when
placing orders.
No. Unit Model Heat exchanger
KW
Heating area
m²
Secondary water
flow t/h
Overall dimensions in
mm
Weight kg
01 AMHJ/QN-300 300 5000 13 2800x1500x1400 950
02 AMHJ/&N-600 600 10000 26 3000x1500x1400 1000
03 AMHJ/QN-1200 1200 20000 52 3200x1500x1400 1400
04 AMHJ/QN-1800
……………………
1800 30000 78 3400x1700x1400 1800
05 AMHJ/QN-2400 2400 40000 104 3500x2000x1400 2000
06 AMHJ/QN-3000 3000 50000 129 3700x2100×2000 2200
07 AMHJ/QN-3600 3600 60000 155 3900x2300x2000 3000
08 AMHJ/QN-4200 4200 70000 181 4000x2300x2000 4000
09 AMHJ/QN-4800 4800 80000 207 4200x2500x2500 5500
10 AMHJ/QN-5400 5400 90000 233 4500x2600x2500 6000
11 AMHJ/QN-6000 6000 100000 258 4500x2600x2500 6200
12 AMHJ/QN-7200 7200 120000 310 4500×2600×2500 6400
13 AMHJ/QN-9000 9000 150000 387 5000x2600x2500 7000
14 AMHJ/QN-10800 10800 180000 465 5000x3300x2500 8000
15 AMHJ/QN-12000 12000 200000 516 5000x3300x2500 9000
16
…                                                            …
AMHJ/QN-15000 15000 250000 645 6000x3500x2500 10000
Note: The above unit dimensions are designed for one plate heat exchanger, two circulation pumps, and two make-up water pumps. The dimensions
and weight are for reference only. Our company can provide custom designs based on user requirements.
No. Unit Model Heat
exchanger KW
Heating area
m²
Secondary water
flow t/h
Overall dimensions in
mm
Weight kg
01 AMHJ/SN-300 300 5000 13 2300x1500x1400 950
02 AMHJ/SN-600 600 10000 26 2400x1500x1400 1000
03 AMHJ/SN-1200 1200 20000 52 2600x1500x1400 1400
04 AMHJ/SN-1800 1800 30000 78 2800x1700x1400 1800
05 AMHJ/SN-2400 2400 40000 104 2800x2000x1400 2000
06 AMHJ/SN-3000 3000 50000 129 3000x2100x2000 2200
07 AMHJ/SN-3600 3600 60000 155 3200x2300x2000 3000
08 AMHJ/SN-4200 4200 70000 181 3300x2300x2000 4000
09 AMHJ/SN-4800 4800 80000 207 3500x2500x2500 5500
10 AMHJ/SN-5400 5400 90000 233 3700x2600x2500 6000
11 AMHJ/SN-6000 6000 100000 258 3700x2600x2500 6200
12 AMHJ/SN-7200 7200 120000 310 3700x2600x2500 6400
13 AMHJ/SN-9000 9000 150000 387 4000×2600x2500 7000
14 AMHJ/SN-10800 10800 180000 465 4000x3300×2500 8000
15 AMHJ/SN-12000 12000 200000 516 4300x3300x2500 9000
16 AMHJ/SN-15000 15000 250000 645 5000x3500x2500 10000
Technical Parameters
Steam-water hanging plate heat exchanger unit parameters:
Primary side heat source: 0.4MPa saturated steam
Secondary side: 60/80°C, heat index: 60W/m²
Note: The above unit dimensions are designed for one plate heat exchanger, two circulation pumps, and two make-up water pumps. The dimensions
and weight are for reference only. Our company can provide custom designs based on user requirements.
Water-water hanging plate heat exchanger unit parameters:
Primary side heat source: 95/70°C
Secondary side: 60/80°C
Heat index: 60W/m²
HEAT EXCHANGER
AMETECH   I   P21-22   I
--
No. Unit Model Heat exchanger
KW
Heating area
m²
Secondary water
flow t/h
Overall dimensions in
mm
Weight kg
01 AMHJ/QK-300 300 5000 26 3000x1500x1400 1000
02 AMHJ/QK-600 600 10000 52 3200x1500x1400 1400
03 AMHJ/QK-1200 1200 20000 104 3500x2000x1400 2000
04 AMHJ/QK-1800 1800 30000 155 3900x2300x2000
-                                 …
3000
05 AMHJ/QK-2400 2400 40000 207 4200x2500x2500 5000
06 AMHJ/QK-3000 3000 50000 258 4500x2600×2500 5000
07 AMHJ/QK-3600 3600 60000 310 4500x2600x2500 5500
08 AMHJ/QK-4200 4200 70000 362 4900x2600x2500
--------------------
7000
09 AMHJ/QK-4800 4800 80000 413 5100x3000x2500 7500
10 AMHJ/QK-5400 5400 90000 465 5100x3300x2500 8000
11 AMHJ/QK-6000 6000 100000 516 5300x3300x2500 9000
12 AMHJ/QK-7200 7200 120000 620 5700x3300x2500 9500
13 AMHJ/QK-9000 9000 150000 774 5300x3600x3000 12000
14
-=====
AMHJ/QK-10800 10800 180000 929 5500x3600x3000 15000
15 AMHJ/QK-12000 12000 200000 1032 5800x3600x3000 16000
16 AMHJ/QK-15000 15000 250000 1290 6000x3600x3000 18000
Note: The above unit dimensions are designed for one plate heat exchanger, two circulation pumps, and two make-up water pumps. The
dimensions and weight are for reference only. Our company can provide custom designs based on user requirements.
No. Unit Model Heat
exchanger KW
Heating area
m²
Secondary water
flow t/h
Overall dimensions in
mm
Weight kg
01 AMHJ/SK-300 300 5000 26 2400x1500x1400 1000
02 AMHJ/SK-600 600 10000 52 2600x1500x1400 1400
03 AMHJ/SK-1200 1200 20000 104 2800x2000x1400 2000
04 AMHJ/SK-1800 1800 30000 155 3400x2300x2000 3000
05 AMHJ/SK-2400 2400 40000 207 3700x2500x2500 5000
06 AMHJ/SK-3000 3000 50000 258 3700x2600x2500 5000
07 AMHJ/SK-3600 3600 60000 310 3800×2600x2500 5500
08
- -             - - - - - - - -
AMHJ/SK-4200
-            -
4200 70000 362 4100x2600x250C 7000
09 AMHJ/SK-4800 4800 80000 413 4300x3000x2500 7500
10 AMHJ/SK-5400 5400 90000 465 4300x3300x2500 8000
11 AMHJ/SK-6000 6000 100000 516 4500x3300x2500 9000
12 AMHJ/SK-720C
-                                            --------
7200 120000 620 4700x3300x2500 9500
13 AMHJ/SK-9000 9000 150000 774 5300x3600x3000 12000
14 AMHJ/SK-10800 10800 180000 929 5500x3600x3000 15000
15 AMHJ/SK-12000 12000 200000 1032 5600x3600x3000 16000
16 AMHJ/SK-15000 15000 250000 1290 5700x3600x3000 18000
Technical Parameters
Steam-Water Air Conditioning Plate Heat Exchanger Unit Parameters: Primary side heat source: 0.4
MPa saturated steam, secondary side: 50/60°C, heat index: 60 W/m².
Note: The above unit dimensions are designed for one plate heat exchanger, two circulation pumps, and two make-up water pumps. The